
CITY OF CUPERTINO PRESENTS 

 
Program Schedule—2016/17 

     
 
August 2016   Application Deadline and Welcome Letters 

 
Wed. Sept. 7, 2016  Kick-Off Retreat –Day 1  
Thurs. Sept. 8, 2016  Kick-Off Retreat-Day 2 

 
Thurs. Oct. 13, 2016  Getting Involved In Cupertino/Supervision with Minh 
 
 
Thurs. Nov. 10, 2016  Role of First Responders in our Community 
 
 
Thurs. Dec. 8, 2016 Will Cupertino Always Be at the Head of the Class? 
 
 
Thurs. Jan. 12, 2017 Business in Cupertino 
  
 
Thurs. Feb. 9, 2017 Healthcare at El Camino Hospital  
  
 
Thurs. March 9, 2017  Cost of Going Green 
 
 
Thurs. April 6, 2017  Ethical Leadership/ Social Sector 

 
 
Thurs. May 11, 2017  Graduation and Group Presentations 
 
 
 
Please Note:  Dates are confirmed; however, session themes are tentative and may change.  Daily 
sessions are scheduled from 8:30am-4:30pm.  Morning refreshments and lunch are provided at each 
session.   

 

For more information, please contact Molly James at 408-777-3540. 


